MARRIAGE

GIVEN NAME

William
Willie
Charlie
James

W
Hashington
Alfred
Berry

E

George
J
Jesse
Jesse
Jessie
Oscar
Samson
Troy
Thomas
J

T
Daniel
Thomas

Joseph
J

B

Baker
Bart
Hilton
Jacob
Lawrence
Bill
Clyde
Henry
Henry
James
William
Wilson
James
ELi
Henry
Ben
John
Leaston
Allen
Charley
Charley
Johnnie
William
Charles
J

James
James
Lealand
Wyman
James
Jacob
Bob
Harvey
Haywood
Joe
Josiah
Marian
John
John
Oregon
Perry

LICENSES -

LIBERTY

COUNTY

Alphabetical (By Groom)

(Groom)

MIDDLE SURNAME
Steward
Steward
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart
Stewart, Jr.
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Strickland
Stuart
Stubbs
Suggs
Sullivan
Sullivan, Jr.
Summersel |
Sutton
Sweat
Swindel
Swindel
Swindel
Swindel
Swindel
Swindle
Swindle
Alexander Swindle

A Swindle
Swindle
Swindle
Swindle
Sykes
Sylvester
Taner
Tanner
Tanner
Tanner
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Terrel
Terrell
Terrell
Terrell
Terrell
Terrell
Terrell
Terrell, Jr.
Thiefs
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson

Leonard

Calder

GIVEN NAME

Alice
Nancy
Lottie
Anna
Mary
Victoria
Minnie
Clifford
Miram
Nancy

L

Annie
Sarah, ‘Mrs.
Annie
Delia
Mary, Mrs.
Mittie
Josephine
Ruth
Mollie
Jemimah
Mary
Emily
Lela
Annie
Lizzie
Tammier
Mol ly
Julia
Birdie
Ethel
Weltha
Jane
Georgia
Nancy
Sarah
Vida
Anna
Margaret
Alice
Lucile
Henritta
Bessie
Emma
Clifford
Carrie
Hester
Zella
Lolia, Mrs.
Carrie
Fanny
Inez
Agnes
Minnie
Veda
Susan
Rachel
Kate
Effie
Clara
Louisa
Minnie
Emeline
Leola
Annie
Agnes

.

GEORGIA

(Bride)

MIDDLE SURNAME
Moody
Johnson
Dawson
Williams
Stevens
Winn
Quarterman
King
Martin
Stewart
Deloach
Williams
Rogers
Williams
Strickland
Rogers
Douglas
Cay
Caswel l
Crews
Chapman
Law
Varnedoe
Dasher
Long
Baxter
Kicklighter
Kicklighter
Kicklighter
Durrence
Baxter
Kicklighter
Denmark
Middleton
J Parker
J Stafford
Cornelia Floyd
James
Parker
Delegal
Shaw
Dukes
Davis
Baker
Willaims
Baker
McCul Llough
Smiley
Middleton
Redish
Smi th
Vanbrackle
McCumber
Causey
Blocker
Arthur
Bell
Brown
Watkins
Frazier
Hennie
Oglesbee
Hubbert
Edwards
Hope
Futch

FOLDER

41
63
43
31
23
29
7
74
61
43
44
60
45
56
61
10
38

8
34
31

2
20

4
61
24
45
19
23
23
44
30
20

7
27

5

8
1
24

5
63
74

2
38
60
72
70
20
51
14
20
20
25
71
45
49

2
24
62
45
68
35
7

[}
31
66
65
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